Sales Report Test 1
01/04/2021 - 30/04/2021 tomradium@gmail.com

Total sales breakdown

Excluding VAT Including

VAT VAT

Valid sales £9,846.15 £0.00 £9,846.15

Total £9,846.15 £0.00 £9,846.15

Fees

Including

VAT

Florist Touch Stripe fees £22.47

Stripe fees £0.00

Total £22.47

*Fees are deducted from total sales

Sales by sales channels

Quantity Excluding Including

(orders) VAT VAT

Offline 13 £404.00 £404.00

Online/Web 10 £292.00 £292.00

Point-of-sale (Till mode) 140 £9,150.15 £9,150.15

Total 163 £9,846.15 £9,846.15



Payments breakdown

BACS
Card
Cash
Stripe

Total

Including
VAT

£15.00
£742.00
£8,640.65
£448.50
£9,846.15



