## **Total sales breakdown**

	Excluding VAT	VAT	Including VAT
Valid sales	£9,846.15	£0.00	£9,846.15
Total	£9,846.15	£0.00	£9,846.15

## Fees

	Including VAT
Florist Touch Stripe fees	£22.47
Stripe fees	£0.00
Total	£22.47

<sup>\*</sup>Fees are deducted from total sales

## Sales by sales channels

	Quantity (orders)	Excluding VAT	Including VAT
Offline	13	£404.00	£404.00
Online/Web	10	£292.00	£292.00
Point-of-sale (Till mode)	140	£9,150.15	£9,150.15
Total	163	£9,846.15	£9,846.15

## Payments breakdown

	Including VAT
BACS	£15.00
Card	£742.00
Cash	£8,640.65
Stripe	£448.50
Total	£9,846.15